Construct!on
of the Code:
Code + Left / R%ght + Glass + Prof%le =
F!nal product
Code
A
Installat!on
on shower tray

A
F1
A1
F1
A1
D R!ghtS Left D R!ghtS Left
D'mens'ons Code R'ght Left Glass Prof'le
Actual s'ze w'th
s'de panel
Glass centered For recess
F'xed
panels
Access D- S- 1 4 56 57 B K
A G A1 F1 * Clear Sat!n Rose 2 pr!nt Rose 2 pr!nt S!lver Chrome
DOOR
117↔120 115,6↔118,6 115↔118 62 47 ROSEPH117 D- S-
120↔123 118,6↔121,6 118↔121 65 47 ROSEPH120 D- S-
123↔126 121,6↔124,6 121↔124 68 47 ROSEPH123 D- S-
126↔129 124,6↔127,6 124↔127 71 47 ROSEPH126 D- S-
127↔130 125,6↔128,6 125↔128 67 52 ROSEPH127 D- S-
129↔132 127,6↔130,6 127↔130 69 52 ROSEPH129 D- S-
132↔135 130,6↔133,6 130↔133 72 52 ROSEPH132 D- S-
135↔138 133,6↔136,6 133↔136 75 52 ROSEPH135 D- S-
137↔140 135,6↔138,6 135↔138 72 57 ROSEPH137 D- S-
138↔141 136,6↔139,6 136↔139 73 57 ROSEPH138 D- S-
141↔144 139,6↔142,6 139↔142 76 57 ROSEPH141 D- S-
144↔147 142,6↔145,6 142↔145 79 57 ROSEPH144 D- S-
147↔150 145,6↔148,6 145↔148 77 62 ROSEPH147 D- S-
150↔153 148,6↔151,6 148↔151 80 62 ROSEPH150 D- S-
153↔156 151,6↔154,6 151↔154 83 62 ROSEPH153 D- S-
156↔159 154,6↔157,6 154↔157 86 62 ROSEPH156 D- S-
157↔160 155,6↔158,6 155↔158 82 67 ROSEPH157 D- S-
159↔162 157,6↔160,6 157↔160 84 67 ROSEPH159 D- S-
162↔165 160,6↔163,6 160↔163 87 67 ROSEPH162 D- S-
165↔168 163,6↔166,6 163↔166 90 67 ROSEPH165 D- S-
167↔170 165,6↔168,6 165↔168 92 67 ROSEPH167 D- S-
171↔174 169,6↔172,6 169↔172 96 67 ROSEPH171 D- S-
174↔177 172,6↔175,6 172↔175 99 67 ROSEPH174 D- S-
177↔180 175,6↔178,6 175↔178 102 67 ROSEPH177 D- S-
OPTIONAL - CLOSING KIT WITH MANGETIC PROFI LES FOR RECESS VERSION
B K
KROSPHPN- - - - -
Actual s'ze
F'xed
panels
Access D- S- 1 4 56 57 B K
F G Clear Sat!n Rose 2 pr!nt Rose 2 pr!nt S!lver Chrome
REVERSIBLE MATCHING SIDE PANEL
68↔71 66,6↔69,6 - - - ROSEFH68- - -
- -
71↔74 69,6↔72,6 - - - ROSEFH71- - -
74↔77 72,6↔75,6 - - - ROSEFH74- - -
76↔79 74,6↔77,6 - - - ROSEFH76- - -
78↔81 76,6↔79,6 - - - ROSEFH78- - -
88↔91 86,6↔89,6 - - - ROSEFH88- - -
98↔101 96,6↔99,6 - - - ROSEFH98- - -
108↔111 106,6↔109,6 - - - ROSEFH108- - -
118↔121 116,6↔119,6 - - - ROSEFH118- - -
NOT REVERSIBLE MATCHING SIDE PANEL
68↔71 66,6↔69,6 - - - ROSEFH68 D- S-
- -
71↔74 69,6↔72,6 - - - ROSEFH71 D- S-